9
Manufacturer of Ron StageMaster  |  Multi Point Wired and Wireless Load Monitoring
Years
49
OF MEASURING
EXCELLENCE
2

› Group screen view: For viewing individual group rigging plans,
each with a specific background (included in orders of 50 load cells and up).
OPTIONS
› USE SHACKLES WITH S.W.L . (SAFE WORKING LOAD) EQUAL TO, OR GREATER THAN SYSTEM’S FULL RANGE.
› The company reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Cat no.
Full
range Safety
factor
Resolution Load Cell
weight H1 (max.) H2 (max.) B (max.) Ø D1 (max.) Ø D2 (min.) Matching anchor
shackle size*
tons kgs lbs kgs lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
S-005-5 0.5 5 0.5 1 1.1 2.5 123 4.8 92 3.6 16 0.6 31 1.2 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-01-5 1 5 1 2 1.1 2.5 123 4.8 92 3.6 16 0.6 31 1.2 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-015-5 1.5 5 2 5 1.1 2.5 137 5.4 100 3.9 19 0.7 37 1.5 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-02-5 2 5 2 5 1.1 2.5 137 5.4 100 3.9 19 0.7 37 1.5 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-025-5 2.5 5 2 5 1.1 2.5 137 5.4 100 3.9 19 0.7 37 1.5 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-03-5 3 5 2 5 1.1 2.5 137 5.4 100 3.9 19 0.7 37 1.5 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-04-5 4 5 2 5 1.2 2.7 147 5.8 105 4.1 26 1 43 1.7 23 0.9 3/4", 5/8"
S-05-5 5 5 5 10 1.2 2.7 147 5.8 105 4.1 26 1 43 1.7 23 0.9 3/4", 5/8"
S-06-5 6 5 5 10 2 4.5 195 7.7 131 5.2 41 1.6 61 2.4 36 1.4 1¼", 11/8", 1"
S-08-5 8 5 5 10 2 4.5 195 7.7 131 5.2 41 1.6 61 2.4 36 1.4 1¼", 11/8", 1"
S-10-5 10 5 5 10 2 4.5 195 7.7 131 5.2 41 1.6 61 2.4 36 1.4 1¼", 11/8", 1"
S-12-5 12 5 5 10 2 4.5 195 7.7 131 5.2 41 1.6 61 2.4 36 1.4 1¼", 11/8", 1"
S-005-10 0.5 10 0.5 1 1.1 2.5 123 4.8 92 3.6 16 0.6 31 1.2 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-01-10 1 10 1 2 1.1 2.5 137 5.4 100 3.9 19 0.7 37 1.5 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-015-10 1.5 10 2 5 1.1 2.5 137 5.4 100 3.9 19 0.7 37 1.5 21 0.8 5/8", 1/2"
S-02-10 2 10 2 5 1.2 2.7 147 5.8 105 4.1 26 1 43 1.7 23 0.9 3/4", 5/8"
S-025-10 2.5 10 2 5 1.2 2.7 147 5.8 105 4.1 26 1 43 1.7 23 0.9 3/4", 5/8"
S-03-10 3 10 5 10 2 4.5 195 7.7 131 5.2 41 1.6 61 2.4 36 1.4 1¼", 11/8", 1"
S-04-10 4 10 5 10 2 4.5 195 7.7 131 5.2 41 1.6 61 2.4 36 1.4 1¼", 11/8", 1"
S-05-10 5 10 5 10 2 4.5 195 7.7 131 5.2 41 1.6 61 2.4 36 1.4 1¼", 11/8", 1"
S-06-10 6 10 5 10 2 4.5 195 7.7 131 5.2 41 1.6 61 2.4 36 1.4 1¼", 11/8", 1"
12
Ron StageMaster™ RSM 6000 G5 Wireless Shackle Pin Load Cells
Extremely low headroom and quick installation
R.F.: 2.4 GHz range – other ranges available.

fully traceable to NIST.
Temperature Range: Load cell: -15°F to +175°F / -25°C to +80°C.
Environmental: IP67.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Load Monitoring
13www.EilonEngineering.com
Cat  no.
Capacity Safety
Factor
Weight
Shackle
A B C D
tons kgs lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
SP-005-5 0.5 5:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-01-5 1 5:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-015-5 1.5 5:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-02-5 2 5:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-025-5 2.5 5:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-03-5 3 5:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-04-5 4 5:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-05-5 5 5:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-06-5 6 5:1 2.7 6 1" 85 3.3 178 7 186 7.3 68 2.7
SP-08-5 8 5:1 2.7 6 1" 85 3.3 178 7 186 7.3 68 2.7
SP-10-5 10 5:1 2.7 6 1" 85 3.3 178 7 186 7.3 68 2.7
SP-12-5 12 5:1 2.7 6 1" 85 3.3 178 7 186 7.3 68 2.7
SP-005-10 0.5 10:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-01-10 1 10:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-015-10 1.5 10:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-02-10 2 10:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-025-10 2.5 10:1 1.1 2.4 5/8" 58 2.3 107 4.3 140 5.5 43 1.7
SP-03-10 3 10:1 2.7 6 1" 85 3.3 178 7 186 7.3 68 2.7
SP-04-10 4 10:1 2.7 6 1" 85 3.3 178 7 186 7.3 68 2.7
SP-05-10 5 10:1 2.7 6 1" 85 3.3 178 7 186 7.3 68 2.7
SP-06-10 6 10:1 2.7 6 1" 85 3.3 178 7 186 7.3 68 2.7
› Additional channels: 2 standard channels – up to 4 optional channels (recommended for large numbers of load cells and/or harsh conditions).
› Set point, for integration of RSM system with any controller. Activates E-stop and/or audio visual alarm in case of overloads or underloads.
› Real time cellular SMS alert on overload occurrence.
› Single wire option for the wireless receiver.

Environmental: Weatherproof, Nema 4, IP 65. Higher sealing levels
available.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Load Monitoring
15www.EilonEngineering.com
› USE SHACKLES WITH S.W.L . (SAFE WORKING LOAD) EQUAL TO, OR GREATER THAN SYSTEM’S FULL RANGE.
› The company reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Cat no.
Full
range Safety
factor
Resolution Load Cell
weight H1 (max.) H2 (max.) B (max.) L(max.) Ø D1 (max.) Ø D2 (min.) Matching anchor
shackle size*
tons kgs lbs kgs lbs mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
S-0025-5 0.25 5 0.5 1 1.1 2.5 140 5.5 100 4 19 0.75 110 4.4 38 1.5 21 0.82 5/8, 1/2
S-0025-10 0.25 10 0.5 1 1.1 2.5 140 5.5 100 4 19 0.75 110 4.4 38 1.5 21 0.82 5/8, 1/2
S-005-5 0.5 5 0.5 1 1.1 2.5 140 5.5 100 4 19 0.75 110 4.4 38 1.5 21 0.82 5/8, 1/2
S-005-10 0.5 10 0.5 1 1.1 2.5 140 5.5 100 4 19 0.75 110 4.4 38 1.5 21 0.82 5/8, 1/2
S-01-5 1 5 1 2 1.1 2.5 140 5.5 100 4 19 0.75 110 4.4 38 1.5 21 0.82 5/8, 1/2
S-01-10 1 10 1 2 1.1 2.5 140 5.5 100 4 19 0.75 110 4.4 38 1.5 21 0.82 5/8, 1/2